
Acordesweb.com

Poorman 
Fun people

riff
1-------------------
2-------------------
3-------------------
4---0------0--------
5----4-2-0---0-2-4--
6-------------------

Con riff

Poor man, Poor man, Poor man, Poor man, 

the story of a man still alive 

Poor man, Poor man, Poor man, Poor man, 

the story of a man still alive

Estribillo: G5 - A5 - F#5 - B5

December is a month of the year so hot, 

so easy to live but next winter 

Repite riff

I think I wont be able to stand 

the story of a men still alive 

1-----------
2---7---7---
3----7-7-7--
4-----7-----
5-----------
6-----------

4 veces

1--10-9-7--------- 
2-----10-8-7-8-7-- 
3-----------------
4-----------------
5-----------------
6-----------------

Repite hasta el final


